
MEGLIO & ASSOCIATES 

Lighting Line Card Western MO & Kansas 

lightingkc@meglio.com 

www.1882lighting.com www.abb.com www.alslighting.us www.allureltg.com www.atlaslightingproducts.com 

www.artiencelighting.com  www.artika.com/en /pro www.avidlabslighting.com  www.avi-on.com  www.beamever.com 

www.pureopticsled.com www.cgfdesigninc.com www.chameleonltg.com www.corelightingusa.com www.cristalcontrols.com/en 

www.delviroledlighting.ca www.envoylighting.com www.espentech.com www.graffitilighting.com  www.growers.com 

www.hilumzpro.com www.jdg.com www.ledscape.com www.lehighdim.com www.lightalarms.com 

www.lightblueusa.com www.lightlogix.com  www.litekamerica.com 

  

www.lumencia.com www.lumentruss.com  

www.luminosoled.com www.matrixmirrors.com www.meomilighting.com www.nlslighting.com www.noralighting.com 

 www.omnilightinc.com www.optique-lighting.com www.pageonelighting.com www.pantronic.com www.plcmultipoint.com 

www.pqlighting.com www.primuslighting.com www.quattrolighting.com  www.rayhil.com www.rayonlighting.com 

www.rizellc.com www.schoolhouse.com/pages/

lighting 

www.signal-tech.com   www.springleds.com www.snowball-inc.com 

www.specialtylightingindustries.co

m  

www.spectrumkingled.com www.srbt.com 

  

www.ssclighting.com www.trulygreensolutions.com                                      

www.tgssports.com www.tglighting.com www.ubicquia.com www.usi-technologies.com www.viabizzuno.com 

www.visionengineering.com www.vyv.tech www.zumalighting.com   

     

Western Missouri Only 

1/15/2024 



INSIDE SALES  

Amanda Hoff—Manager 

ahoff@meglio.com  

ext: 222 

Jared Moore                     

jmoore@meglio.com  

ext: 223 

Mike Dominguez 

mdominguez@meglio.com  

ext: 265                                                              

Jonathan Leone 
Lighting 

Applications Specialist 

jleone@meglio.com 
 ext: 272 

Scott Anderson 
Director Lighting 

Applications  
sanderson@meglio.com 

 ext: 263 

Lauren Grimm 

lgrimm@meglio.com  

ext: 241                                                             

David Kackley 

dkackley@meglio.com  

ext: 271                                                              

Aubrie Dickerson 

adickerson@meglio.com                     

ext: 289 

Barb Reis 

Lamps Specialist 

breis@meglio.com              

ext: 240 

Amanda Fiene 

afiene@meglio.com 

ext. 281 

Kellie Smith 

Customer Service                             

ksmith@meglio.com              

ext: 274 

Steven Meglio 

Customer Service            

smeglio@meglio.com              

314-524-4424 

Sally Madden 

Customer Service                             

smadden@meglio.com                     

ext: 227 

  

PRINCIPALS 

Tony Meglio 
Founder 

tmeglio@meglio.com 

ext: 215 

Mike Meglio 
President 

mmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-570-7454 

Dave Meglio, LC 
Vice President 

dmeglio@meglio.com 

c: 314-610-7139      

ADDRESS OFFICE FAX WEBSITE 

9917 Pflumm Rd, Lenexa, KS 66215  913-397-6000  913-397-7003  www.meglio.com 

Contact Us    

Monday—Friday / 8:00am-5:00pm 
lightingkc@meglio.com 

Western MO & Kansas 

1/12/2024 

OUTSIDE SALES   

Don Long 

dlong@meglio.com              

c: 816-510-4048 

Josh Hotz  

jhotz@meglio.com     

c: 314-240-0740 

Tim Hayes 

thayes@meglio.com           

c: 816-351-3533 

Jason Kyle  

jkyle@meglio.com           

c: 314-805-2323 

Eric Enright  

Director Lighting & Controls KC 

 eenright@meglio.com               

c: 816-863-7905 

Levi Worrell  

lworrell@meglio.com               

c: 636-893-7552 

George Johnson          

gjohnson@meglio.com          

c: 816-809-8021 

Randy Kirkman 

rkirkman@meglio.com 

c: 314-440-3329 

Jason Heisler 
Director of Controls  STL 

 
jheisler@meglio.com  

c: 314-215-6708 

Mike Scott 

mscott@meglio.com 

c: 816-868-0140  

Tom Kyle 

Marketing Specialist 

tkyle@meglio.com            

 314-292-5212 

Hailee Long 

Marketing Director 

hlong@meglio.com  

314-292-5245 

SPECIFICATION SALES 

Jason McGaughey 
Director 

jmcgaughey@meglio.com 

c: 314-239-2670  

Brendan Schwarz 

bschwarz@meglio.com 

 c: 314-602-4240 

Courtney Tobin 

ctobin@meglio.com 

c: 314-229-5659 


